12/23/2023
1/06/2024
1/13/2024
1/20/2024
1/27/2024
20/3/2024
2/10/2024
2/17/2024
2/24/2024
3/02/2024
3/09/2024
3/16/2024
3/23/2024
3/30/2024
4/06/2024
4/13/2024
4/20/2024
4/27/2024
5/04/2024
5/11/2024
5/18/2024
5/24/2024
5/28/2024

6/1/2024
6/8/2024

6/15/2024
6/22/2024
6/29/2024

7/6/2024

7/13/2024
7/20/2024
7/27/2024

8/3/2024

8/10/2024
8/17/2024
8/24/2024
8/31/2024

Church Cleaning Schedule 2024

Bev King and Merlynne Keener
Merlynne Keener and Becky McGurrin

Margaret Mullet and Liz Zimmerman 1:30**
Margaret Mullet and Merlynne Keener
CCA 1:30**
CCA
Lou Martin and Martha Shirk 1:30**
Lou Martin and Martha Shirk
CCA 1:30**
CCA
Amy King and Ferne/Fonda Showalter 1:30**
Amy King and Ferne/Fonda Showalter
CCA 1:30**
CCA
JoAnn Showalter and Michelle Showalter 1:30**
JoAnn Showalter and Michelle Showalter
CCA 1:30**
CCA
Elaine Nolt and Julia Showalter 1:30**
Elaine Nolt and Julia Showalter
CCA 1:30**

All Church Cleaning  (Fri.)
All School Cleaning (Tue.)

Angie Smith and Joy Smith
Angie Smith and Joy Smith

Becky Smucker and Kate Troyer
Becky Smucker and Kate Troyer
Antonia Wenger and Gloria Wenger

Antonia Wenger and Gloria Wenger
Betty Wilkins and Joy Wilkins

Betty Wilkins and Joy Wilkins

Elana Beery and Tammy Glenn

Elana Beery and Tammy Glenn
Alissa Godoy and Anna Good
Alissa Godoy and Anna Good
Thelma Good and Kayla Knicely
Thelma Good and Kayla Knicely

**could start in
Auditorium on
these alternate
weeks at 1:30




SANCTUARY
+Vacuum the entire space
with the Dyson vacuum. (It

is charging in Sewing Room.

Return and plug in again
when finished.)

+Dust table and pulpit.
+Spot mop between chairs
and

wet-mop the 4 main aisles.
Use

Cedar-O mop and bucket

with floor treatment [1/4 cup

per gallon].

Cleaning Duties are as Follows

HALLWAY
+Sweep and spot mop.
+Dust tables and mailboxes.

BATHROOMS
+Vacuum.

+Clean toilets and sinks.
+Clean mirrors.

+Mop.

PLACE church key in the
church

mailbox for next person(s) in
line to clean.

If the date listed does not
suit, you are in charge of
finding someone to swap
dates with.

If you do swap dates with
someone, please call the
church office so the correct
name will be listed in the
bulletin.



