Church Cleaning Schedule 2024

12/23/2023	Bev King and Merlynne Keener		
1/06/2024	Merlynne Keener and Becky McGurrin		
1/13/2024	Margaret Mullet and Liz Zimmerman		1:30**
1/20/2024	Margaret Mullet and Merlynne Keener		
1/27/2024	CCA		1:30**
20/3/2024	CCA		
2/10/2024	Lou Martin and Martha Shirk		1:30**
2/17/2024	Lou Martin and Martha Shirk		
2/24/2024	CCA		1:30**
3/02/2024	CCA		
3/09/2024	Amy King and Ferne/Fonda Showalter		1:30**
3/16/2024	Amy King and Ferne/Fonda Showalter		
3/23/2024	CCA		1:30**
3/30/2024	CCA		
4/06/2024	JoAnn Showalter and Michelle Showalt	er	1:30**
4/13/2024	JoAnn Showalter and Michelle Showalt	er	
4/20/2024	CCA		1:30**
4/27/2024	CCA		
5/04/2024	Elaine Nolt and Julia Showalter		1:30**
5/11/2024	Elaine Nolt and Julia Showalter		
5/18/2024	CCA		1:30**
5/24/2024	All Church Cleaning (Fri.)		
5/28/2024	All School Cleaning (Tue.)		
		**cc	ould start in
6/1/2024	Angie Smith and Joy Smith	Audi	itorium on
6/8/2024	Angie Smith and Joy Smith		e alternate
			ks at 1:30
6/15/2024	Becky Smucker and Kate Troyer	WCC	K3 &t 1.50
6/22/2024	Becky Smucker and Kate Troyer		
6/29/2024	Antonia Wenger and Gloria Wenger		
7/6/2024	Antonia Wenger and Gloria Wenger		
7/13/2024	Betty Wilkins and Joy Wilkins		
7/20/2024	Betty Wilkins and Joy Wilkins		
7/27/2024	Elana Beery and Tammy Glenn		
8/3/2024	Elana Beery and Tammy Glenn		
8/10/2024	Alissa Godoy and Anna Good		
8/17/2024	Alissa Godoy and Anna Good		
8/24/2024	Thelma Good and Kayla Knicely		
8/31/2024	Thelma Good and Kayla Knicely		
0,01,2021	Themas dood and Rayla Rindery		

Cleaning Duties are as Follows

SANCTUARY

- +Vacuum the entire space with the Dyson vacuum. (It is charging in Sewing Room. Return and plug in again when finished.)
- +Dust table and pulpit.
- +Spot mop between chairs and

wet-mop the 4 main aisles. Use

Cedar-O mop and bucket with floor treatment [1/4 cup per gallon].

HALLWAY

- +Sweep and spot mop.
- +Dust tables and mailboxes.

BATHROOMS

- +Vacuum.
- +Clean toilets and sinks.
- +Clean mirrors.
- +Mop.

PLACE church key in the church

mailbox for next person(s) in line to clean.

If the date listed does not suit, you are in charge of finding someone to swap dates with.

If you do swap dates with someone, please call the church office so the correct name will be listed in the bulletin.